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WRA Open Championship 2011

Final Scores for: The Terry Speck Aggregate

Prizelistis WRA Open

R1is W F Bell - 300
R2 is W F Bell - 500
R3is W F Bell - 600

R4 is Warren Whittaker - 900
R5 is Jean Orpen-Smellie - 1000
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Gent A
Morris G
Clifford Eva

Davies D
Taylor D
Watson C
Genders K

Gray P
Golaszewski
Willingdale
Evans J
Goad C
Haley A
Maris S
Kloosterman
Ward S
Fitch A
Jones B
Dee C
Morgan G
Morris P
Payne J
French G
Liversage M
Waldron P
Galliers T
Evers F
Phillips D
Brown |
Waldron C
Sharma S
Moon C
Higson M
Bumford M
Kelly P
Watkins M
Wilson D
Van Hee H
Welsh S
Meyer G
Jackson R
Mooiman
Boaden K
Thomas D
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R1

50.06
49.08
49.06

50.06
48.03
49.07
49.02

49.06
50.04
46.03
48.04
49.04
48.04
48.02
48.04
48.04
49.07
48.05
49.06
49.07
45.03
50.06
47.04
47.03
48.05
47.04
41.01
44.02
43.05
44.03
48.04
40.00
41.02
44.01
47.03
48.02
44.04
47.03
48.02
49.06
46.04
47.05
46.02
45.04

R2

50.06
49.06
50.04

49.07
50.07
48.04
50.03

48.03
46.02
47.02
47.03
48.04
49.07
44.02
47.02
47.04
48.06
49.06
47.04
45.03
47.05
48.06
43.02
49.03
46.01
46.05
44.02
47.04
45.02
46.01
46.04
44.01
43.02
36.01
49.04
50.03
47.04
46.02
44.03
46.04
46.04
49.03
44.00
42.01

R3

49.04
49.07
49.05

48.04
45.02
49.06
49.05

47.03
46.05
50.05
49.07
47.02
49.06
49.08
49.04
46.04
44.02
47.06
45.04
50.09
44.01
43.00
44.05
47.02
46.02
39.01
46.02
50.03
48.05
45.03
45.01
42.03
40.01
43.01
47.05
48.02
47.03
46.01
46.02
46.03
45.03
46.02
46.03
39.01

R4

71.07
71.08
70.04

69.07
70.08
70.09
68.03

67.02
67.03
70.05
66.05
64.02
64.04
63.03
66.04
67.04
61.03
63.02
66.03
60.04
64.04
65.03
68.04
62.01
64.02
66.04
65.02
57.03
65.07
59.02
55.03
60.03
41.01
43.00
66.03
59.04
63.05
61.01
61.03
54.02
50.03
00.00
00.00
00.00

R5

73.08
73.09
72.09

69.05
72.07
68.03
68.06

71.06
69.06
65.02
67.06
69.06
66.03
71.07
65.03
66.04
71.07
66.04
66.03
67.06
71.08
65.01
67.07
63.02
63.03
65.03
65.03
62.02
58.02
65.02
63.01
53.00
53.03
46.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00

Total

293.31 WRA Open Gold Badge
291.38 WRA Open Silver Badge
290.28 WRA Open Bronze Badge

285.29 Open Bronze Badge
285.27 Open Bronze Badge
284.29 Open Bronze Badge
284.19 Open Bronze Badge

282.20
278.20
278.17
277.25
277.18
276.24
275.22
275.17
274.20
273.25
273.23
273.20
271.29
271.21
271.16
269.22
268.11
267.13
263.17
261.10
260.14
259.21
259.11
257.13
239.07
218.09
212.03
209.15
205.11
201.16
200.07
199.10
195.15
187.14
142.10
136.05
126.06



